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Mannschaftsergebnisse 
 

1. SV Urach   421 
Wolfgang Schöllhammer 145 
Walter Stückle 141 
Wolfgang Eckert 135 

 
2. HubGi Hülben  415 

Thomas Buck 142 
Roland Kächele 137 
Gerd Nitz 136 

 
3. SV Metzingen 2  401 

Steffen Sommer 140 
Lars Gehlhaar 134 
Uwe Klaß 127 

 
4. HubGi Hülben 2  397 

Thomas Krannich 139 
Andreas Streble 132 
Jürgen Streble 126 

 
5. SV Urach 2  395 

Bernd Eberle 136 
Karlheinz Walker 130 
Margit Eberle 129 

 
6. SV Metzingen  385 

Michael Gehlhaar 135 
Georg Blumtritt 128 
Frank Liedtke 122 

 
7. SGes Bempflingen  344 

Markus Bernauer 122 
Andreas Diebold 120 
Elke Kärcher 102 

 
8. SV Großbettlingen  334 

Claudio Zoratti 118 
Clemens Vollmer 115 
Albert Janovsky 101 
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- Herrenklasse  Einzelergebnisse - 
 

1.  Gehlhaar,  Lars SV Metzingen 134 
2.  Bernauer,  Markus SGes Bempflingen 122 
3.  Bracher,  Christian SV Sondelfingen 121 

 

- Altersklasse  Einzelergebnisse - 
 

1.  Buck,  Thomas HubGi Hülben 142 
2.  Sommer,  Steffen SV Metzingen 140 
3.  Krannich,  Thomas HubGi Hülben 139 
4.  Kächele,  Roland HubGi Hülben 137 
5.  Nitz,  Gerd HubGi Hülben 136 
6.  Gehlhaar,  Michael SV Metzingen 135 
7.  Streble,  Andreas HubGi Hülben 132 
8.  Preuss,  Marcel SV Sondelfingen 117 
9.  Vollmer,  Clemens SV Großbettlingen 115 

 

- Damenaltersklasse  Einzelergebnisse - 
 

1.  Eberle,  Margit SV Urach 129 
2.  Reder,  Silke HubGi Hülben 125 
3.  Kärcher,  Elke SGes Bempflingen 102 

 
 
 

- Seniorenklasse I  Einzelergebnisse - 
 

1.  Schöllhammer,  Wolfgang SV Urach 145 
2.  Stückle,  Walter SV Urach 141 
3.  Jäger,  Anton SV Dettingen-Erms 138 
4.  Müller,  Manfred SV Dettingen-Erms 136 
5.  Eberle,  Bernd SV Urach 136 
6.  Eckert,  Wolfgang SV Urach 135 
7.  Walker,  Karlheinz SV Urach 130 
8.  Blumtritt,  Georg SV Metzingen 128 
9.  Klaß,  Uwe SV Metzingen 127 
10. Landmann,  Jürgen SV Urach 127 
11. Streble,  Jürgen HubGi Hülben 126 
12. Liedtke,  Frank SV Metzingen 122 
13. Diebold,  Andreas SGes Bempflingen 120 
14. Zoratti,  Claudio SV Großbettlingen 118 
15. Janovsky,  Albert SV Großbettlingen 101 
16. Schindler,  Gerhard SV Urach 100 

 

- Damenseniorenklasse  Einzelergebnisse - 
 

1.  Bracher,  Ingrid SGes Bempflingen 104 
  


